
 

Pre-Submittal Meeting Attendees  

On-Call Architectural and Engineering Services  (Solicitation No. 5414) 
Tuesday, October 6, 2020, 10:00 a.m. via Skype Audio Conference 

 
 

Name of 
Firm/Agency 

Name of Representative 
Address, City, State, 

Zip 
Telephone 

Number 
E-mail Address 

Swenson Say 
Faget  
Structural 
Engineering  

Heidi Maki, Associate 
Principal 

2124 Third Avenue, 
Suite 100, Seattle, WA 
98121  

D 
206.956.3738 
O 
206.443.6212 
M 
425.495.1657 

hmaki@ssfengineers.com 

Northwest 
Vernacular, Inc.  

Spencer Howard 
Co-Founder / Secretary 

3377 Bethel Rd SE 
Suite 107 #318 
Port Orchard, WA 
98366 

360.813.0722 
(Office) 
206.351.2443 
(Cell) 

spencer@nwvhp.com  

Shemata 
Workshop  

Geoff Anderson 
Principal  

1720 12th Ave, Seattle, 
WA 98122 

206.819.9011 geoff@schemataworkshop.com  

Works Progress 
Architecture LLP  

Michael Reis 
Director of Operations  

811 SE Stark, Suite 
210 
Portland, OR 97214 

503.234.2945 michael@worksarchitecture.net  

Dean Alan 
Architects PLLC 
(Women Owned 
Business) 

Dallas Thueringer 
Project Coordinator 

1511 Third Avenue, 
Suite 301 
Seattle, WA 98101 

206.503.7902 
(Phone) 
206.789.1099  
(Fax) 

dThueringer@deanalanarchitects.com  

mailto:hmaki@ssfengineers.com
mailto:spencer@nwvhp.com
mailto:geoff@schemataworkshop.com
mailto:michael@worksarchitecture.net
mailto:dThueringer@deanalanarchitects.com
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SAGE 
Architectural 
Alliance 

Valeria Thiel 
Managing Principal  

1402 Third Avenue, 
Suite 912 
Seattle, WA 98101 

206.694.3441 val@SageArchAlliance.com  

OAC Services, Inc.  
Kerry May 
Senior Director – Building 
Enclosure Design  

2200 1st Avenue 
South, Suite 200 
Seattle, WA 98134 

206.285.4371 kmay@oacsvcs.com 

ASAKURA 
ROBINSON 
(Landscape 
Architect)  

Taylor McNeill 
Senior Associate Designer 

Local: 512 Boylston 
Ave E, #201, Seattle, 
WA 98102 
Headquarters:  
2500 Summer Street, 
Suite 3228 
Houston, TX 7707  

214.282.0410  taylor@asakurarobinson.com 

MIG 
Civil and 
Landscape 
Architecture  

Mark Davies, PE 
Principal Civil Engineer 

615 2nd Ave, Suite 280 
Seattle, WA 98104 
 

206.223.0326 
ext 7200 

mdavies@migcom.com 

DCW Cost 
Management 
(WBE, WOSB and 
SCS) 
Cost Estimating 
Services / Sub 
Consultant  

Trish Drew 
Managing Director 

815 1st Ave #176, 
Seattle, WA 98104 

206.259.2991 trish@dcwcost.com  

David Evans and 
Associates  

Gary Maynard 
Senior Planner 

20300 Woodinville-
Snohomish Road, 
Suite A, Woodinville, 
WA 98072 

425.415.2025 Gary.maynard@deainc.com  

mailto:val@SageArchAlliance.com
mailto:kmay@oacsvcs.com
mailto:taylor@asakurarobinson.com
mailto:mdavies@migcom.com
mailto:trish@dcwcost.com
mailto:Gary.maynard@deainc.com
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Environmental 
Works  

Roger Tucker 
Executive Director  

402 15th Avenue East 
Seattle, WA 98112 

206.787.1370 rtucker@eworks.org  

DCI Engineers  
Jenna Leland 
Business Development 
Coordinator  

818 Stewart Street, 
Suite 1000 
Seattle, WA 98101 

206.787.8039 jleland@dci-engineers.com  

Weber Thompson  
Erin Hatch 
Senior Associate, 
Marketing Director 

225 Terry Ave N., 
Suite 200 
Seattle, WA 98109 

206.344.5700 
ext. 290 (office) 
541.815.8259 
(Cell) 

ehatch@weberthompson.com 

Solomon Cordwell 
Buenz (SCB) 

Brian V Sanchez, AIA  
Associate Principal 

 
415.216.2470 T 
408.802.8464 M 

brian.sanchez@scb.com  

Hultz / BHU 
Engineers Inc.  

Natasha Guilao  
Marketing Director  

1111 Fawcett Avenue, 
Suite 100, Tacoma, 
WA 98402 

253.383.3257 
(Phone) 
253.670.0091 
(Cell) 
253.383.32.83 
(Fax) 

natashah@hultzbhu.com  

Tonkin 
Pam Derry 
Principal  
 

2701 1st Ave, Suite 
520, Seattle, WA 
98121 

425.445.2365 
(Cell) 

pam@tonkinarchitecture.com  

 

mailto:rtucker@eworks.org
mailto:jleland@dci-engineers.com
mailto:ehatch@weberthompson.com
mailto:brian.sanchez@scb.com
mailto:natashah@hultzbhu.com
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